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Prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Beograd, 14 - 17/3/2024

Disciplina 6 Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
14/03/2024 - 11:07 Rezultati Prelim
Serbian National Records 2:13.91 CREVAR, Anja DPA Marseille (FRA) 23/03/2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 182:13.98 CREVAR, Anja DPA Buenos Aires (ARG) 07/10/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 172:14.13 CREVAR, Anja DPA Netanya (ISR) 02/07/2017
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 162:14.41 CREVAR, Anja DPA Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10/07/2016
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 152:15.92 CREVAR, Anja DPA Baku (AZE) 27/06/2015
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 142:18.76 CREVAR, Anja DPA Netanya (ISR) 29/06/2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 132:21.71 CREVAR, Anja DPA Beograd 07/12/2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 122:27.62 CREVAR, Anja DPA Nis 22/12/2012
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 112:37.48 LAZAREVIC, Nadja LAKOL Beograd 14/11/2015
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 102:45.36 JEFTENIC, Ana SSBE Novi Sad 20/11/2010

Olympic A Standard  : 2:11.47  /  Olympic B Standard  : 2:12.13
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Mladji Juniori

1. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:35.32 - 535 34.08 40.82 49.44 30.98
2. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:35.49 - 533 32.88 39.21 48.14 35.26
3. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 2:37.30 - 515 35.89 42.27 43.60 35.54
4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 2:39.01 - 498 35.29 41.80 44.73 37.19
5. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 2:40.82 - 482 33.76 42.30 48.24 36.52
6. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:41.34 - 477 34.96 42.52 47.42 36.44
7. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:41.76 - 473 37.59 40.43 49.60 34.14
8. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 2:42.02 - 471 33.90 41.68 49.87 36.57
9. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 2:42.65 - 466 34.09 44.44 45.37 38.75

10. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Novi Sad 2:43.04 - 462 32.82 44.46 48.98 36.78
11. GANCOV, Ana 09 Proleter 2:44.92 - 447 35.49 43.44 48.68 37.31
12. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 2:46.53 - 434 36.44 40.96 52.08 37.05
13. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas Beograd 2:48.45 - 419 38.11 45.98 45.29 39.07
14. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:51.75 - 395 35.53 40.75 53.03 42.44
15. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 2:55.26 - 372 38.77 46.95 49.04 40.50
16. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 2:56.49 - 364 40.46 45.55 49.05 41.43
17. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 2:57.28 - 360 40.74 46.27 49.42 40.85
18. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Novi Sad 2:58.13 - 354 36.92 50.83 46.74 43.64

DSQ DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 -
DSQ TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda -
DSQ ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 3:01.61 - 42.55 48.99 49.50 40.57

Stariji Juniori

1. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 Novi Sad 2:28.38 - 614 32.76 39.08 42.73 33.81
2. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:32.29 - 567 32.12 41.45 42.14 36.58
3. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:34.29 - 546 32.55 40.44 44.32 36.98
4. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 2:35.65 - 531 34.65 35.40 50.06 35.54
5. GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:41.76 - 473 33.02 41.22 50.77 36.75
6. DRK, Lena 07 Novi Sad 2:41.91 - 472 35.10 40.29 51.33 35.19
7. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:42.54 - 467 33.94 40.72 50.41 37.47
8. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 2:44.08 - 454 36.43 40.38 47.22 40.05
9. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Novi Sad 2:51.47 - 397 36.88 44.80 50.38 39.41

10. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Pirat 2:53.98 - 380 33.77 43.42 56.17 40.62
DSQ KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Swim Star 2:58.03 - 35.75 47.79 51.44 43.05

Juniori

1. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 Novi Sad 2:28.38 - 614 32.76 39.08 42.73 33.81
2. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:32.29 - 567 32.12 41.45 42.14 36.58
3. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:34.29 - 546 32.55 40.44 44.32 36.98
4. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:35.32 - 535 34.08 40.82 49.44 30.98
5. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:35.49 - 533 32.88 39.21 48.14 35.26
6. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 2:35.65 - 531 34.65 35.40 50.06 35.54
7. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 2:37.30 - 515 35.89 42.27 43.60 35.54
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Prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Beograd, 14 - 17/3/2024

Disciplina 6, Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, Juniori

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

8. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 2:39.01 - 498 35.29 41.80 44.73 37.19
9. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 2:40.82 - 482 33.76 42.30 48.24 36.52

10. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:41.34 - 477 34.96 42.52 47.42 36.44
11. GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:41.76 - 473 33.02 41.22 50.77 36.75

SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:41.76 - 473 37.59 40.43 49.60 34.14
13. DRK, Lena 07 Novi Sad 2:41.91 - 472 35.10 40.29 51.33 35.19
14. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 2:42.02 - 471 33.90 41.68 49.87 36.57
15. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:42.54 - 467 33.94 40.72 50.41 37.47
16. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 2:42.65 - 466 34.09 44.44 45.37 38.75
17. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Novi Sad 2:43.04 - 462 32.82 44.46 48.98 36.78
18. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 2:44.08 - 454 36.43 40.38 47.22 40.05
19. GANCOV, Ana 09 Proleter 2:44.92 - 447 35.49 43.44 48.68 37.31
20. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 2:46.53 - 434 36.44 40.96 52.08 37.05
21. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas Beograd 2:48.45 - 419 38.11 45.98 45.29 39.07
22. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Novi Sad 2:51.47 - 397 36.88 44.80 50.38 39.41
23. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:51.75 - 395 35.53 40.75 53.03 42.44
24. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Pirat 2:53.98 - 380 33.77 43.42 56.17 40.62
25. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 2:55.26 - 372 38.77 46.95 49.04 40.50
26. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 2:56.49 - 364 40.46 45.55 49.05 41.43
27. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 2:57.28 - 360 40.74 46.27 49.42 40.85
28. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Novi Sad 2:58.13 - 354 36.92 50.83 46.74 43.64

DSQ DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 -
DSQ TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda -
DSQ KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Swim Star 2:58.03 - 35.75 47.79 51.44 43.05
DSQ ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 3:01.61 - 42.55 48.99 49.50 40.57

Apsolutna

1. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 Novi Sad 2:28.38 - 614 32.76 39.08 42.73 33.81
2. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:32.29 - 567 32.12 41.45 42.14 36.58
3. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 2:33.56 - 554 33.18 39.39 44.60 36.39
4. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:34.29 - 546 32.55 40.44 44.32 36.98
5. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:35.32 - 535 34.08 40.82 49.44 30.98
6. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:35.49 - 533 32.88 39.21 48.14 35.26
7. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 2:35.65 - 531 34.65 35.40 50.06 35.54
8. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 2:37.30 - 515 35.89 42.27 43.60 35.54
9. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 2:39.01 - 498 35.29 41.80 44.73 37.19

10. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 2:39.62 - 493 35.80 43.44 42.36 38.02
11. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 2:40.82 - 482 33.76 42.30 48.24 36.52
12. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 2:41.12 - 479 33.67 40.14 49.40 37.91
13. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:41.34 - 477 34.96 42.52 47.42 36.44
14. GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:41.76 - 473 33.02 41.22 50.77 36.75

SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:41.76 - 473 37.59 40.43 49.60 34.14
16. DRK, Lena 07 Novi Sad 2:41.91 - 472 35.10 40.29 51.33 35.19
17. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 2:42.02 - 471 33.90 41.68 49.87 36.57
18. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:42.54 - 467 33.94 40.72 50.41 37.47
19. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 2:42.65 - 466 34.09 44.44 45.37 38.75
20. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Novi Sad 2:43.04 - 462 32.82 44.46 48.98 36.78
21. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 2:44.08 - 454 36.43 40.38 47.22 40.05
22. GANCOV, Ana 09 Proleter 2:44.92 - 447 35.49 43.44 48.68 37.31
23. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 2:46.53 - 434 36.44 40.96 52.08 37.05
24. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 2:46.64 - 433 34.79 43.51 46.49 41.85
25. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 2:46.98 - 430 35.01 44.23 46.94 40.80
26. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas Beograd 2:48.45 - 419 38.11 45.98 45.29 39.07
27. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas Beograd 2:50.51 - 404 36.36 44.12 48.93 41.10
28. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Novi Sad 2:51.47 - 397 36.88 44.80 50.38 39.41
29. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:51.75 - 395 35.53 40.75 53.03 42.44
30. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Plavi Talas Beograd 2:53.10 - 386 40.30 47.79 47.92 37.09
31. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Pirat 2:53.98 - 380 33.77 43.42 56.17 40.62
32. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 2:55.26 - 372 38.77 46.95 49.04 40.50
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Prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Beograd, 14 - 17/3/2024

Disciplina 6, Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

33. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 2:56.49 - 364 40.46 45.55 49.05 41.43
34. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 2:57.28 - 360 40.74 46.27 49.42 40.85
35. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Novi Sad 2:58.13 - 354 36.92 50.83 46.74 43.64

DSQ DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 -
DSQ TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda -
DSQ KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Swim Star 2:58.03 - 35.75 47.79 51.44 43.05
DSQ ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 3:01.61 - 42.55 48.99 49.50 40.57

bolestan STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 -
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